
OIKONOMIA 2017 
SERRES

18/11/2017

RESULTS
50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

1

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 179880 TAPASKOU ANNA VERONIKI 2009 PANSER 00:50.81

2 180319 TEZA PANAGIOTA 2009 PANSER 00:51.26

3 180455 ZARRA KONSTADINA 2009 IRAKLIS 00:56.49

4 179881 TSELKA ASPASIA 2009 PANSER 00:56.58

5 180456 ANDREADOU EYGENIA 2009 IRAKLIS 00:57.21

6 180018 SKARI ZOI 2009 OTHAK 00:58.27

7 179877 TZIMOULAKOU HARISTI 2009 PANSER 01:01.32

8 180318 NIKOLOUDI EYGENIA 2009 PANSER 01:01.85

9 ANDRA MARIA 2009 ASYS THES 01:03.31

10 180469 SMARAGDOU SOFIA 2009 XANTH 01:04.79

11 180680 TSAKLARI EYTHYMIA 2009 OTHAK 01:05.93

12 180459 TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA 2009 IRAKLIS 01:06.89

13 PASHOU NAYSIKA 2009 ASYS THES 01:09.80

14 180452 LIAMOU MARIA 2009 IRAKLIS 01:15.90

15 180464 KOUGIOUMTZI KONSTADINA 2009 XANTH 01:17.06

180467 HARALABIDOU HRISTINA 2009 XANTH

180458 SEDSIKI ELENI EYFROSYNI 2009 IRAKLIS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

2

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 174967 KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS 00:45.45

2 GOSHEVA ALEXANDRINA 2008 club PIRIN 00:46.53

3 ILIEVA SAVINA 2008 club PIRIN 00:48.62

4 HALACHEVA KONSTANTINA 2008 "VIHREN" 00:48.68

5 175116 SEMASI ANDRIANNA 2008 PANSER 00:50.03

6 175273 TSIADZI AIKATERINI 2008 PANSER 00:53.64

7 TSOUSI AGGELIKI 2008 ASYS THES 00:54.27

8 175272 SOULIMENA ELENI 2008 PANSER 00:59.56

9 180326 KOROLOGOU EYSTRATIA IFIGENEIA 2008 PANSER 01:01.08

10 177158 PARATSOUKIDOU MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS 01:02.47

11 174965 KAIMASIDOU DIMITRA 2008 IRAKLIS 01:06.29

GEORGIEVA ROSICA 2008 "VIHREN"

178294 ANADOLI MAGDALINI 2008 PANSER

175125 ATSALOU MARIA MYRTO 2008 PANSER

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

3

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA 2007 PANSER 00:40.42

2 169874 LADA ELENI 2007 ARIS 00:40.50

3 MITEVA ELENA 2007 club PIRIN 00:40.73

4 173548 MATIOU  HRISTINA 2007 K.S.S.2005 00:42.23

5 169379 SAPANI ZOI 2007 IRAKLIS 00:42.80

6 170167 VAGIONA  SERGINA- REGGINA 2007 EATEK 00:42.93

7 167180 BOUROUDI HRISTINA 2007 IRAKLIS 00:43.93

8 169849 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET 2007 OTHAK 00:44.20

9 172164 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI 2007 K.S.S.2005 00:45.70

10 176304 POGIANI MARINA 2007 XANTH 00:48.58

11 169765 LIMNIOUDI MARIA 2007 OTHAK 00:51.06

12 178576 MATAKOU ELENI 2007 PANSER 00:51.22

13 180324 TASOUDI ANDRIANA 2007 PANSER 00:51.75

14 PETROVA EMILI 2007 club PIRIN 00:53.12

15 IVANOVA MIMI 2007 club PIRIN 00:54.84

16 180321 KYRIAKIDOU NEKTARIA 2007 PANSER 00:58.10

17 180320 MATZIARI PANAGIOTA 2007 PANSER 00:59.69

170666 KANAKI  ANASTASIA 2007 XANTH



180091 KAVVATHA IOANNA 2007 ARIS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

4

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 166338 MANIKA TANI ALEXANDRA 2006 EATEK 00:38.87

2 159002 MARGARITOPOULOU ELENI 2006 ARIS 00:39.09

3 MANCHEVA MELANI 2006 "VIHREN" 00:39.98

4 167166 TRYFONIDOU ELENI 2006 IRAKLIS 00:42.12

5 166038 BABALI AGGELIKI PETROULA 2006 PANSER 00:43.02

6 167741 THEODOSIADOU ZOI 2006 XANTH 00:43.86

7 169008 SKOURA DIMITRA 2006 IRAKLIS 00:45.27

8 SIRAKOVA ZAHARA 2006 "VIHREN" 00:45.40

9 166545 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA 2006 ARIS 00:46.03

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

5

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 MARKOV ANTON 2009 club PIRIN 00:46.36

2 ELCHINOV EMIL 2009 club PIRIN 00:47.01

3 180017 IOSIFIDIS ATHANASIOS 2009 OTHAK 00:50.57

4 179878 HRONIS ALEXANDROS 2009 PANSER 00:53.51

5 180451 KOKKINOS EYAGGELOS 2009 IRAKLIS 00:54.62

6 178166 ARAPIDIS EYSTRATIOS 2009 ORIONSER 00:55.59

7 180325 KASTANARAS EYAGGELOS 2009 PANSER 00:56.15

8 IVANOV VASIL 2009 club PIRIN 00:58.05

9 180323 VASILKARIDIS IOANNIS 2009 PANSER 00:58.41

10 179359 TSEPIDIS EYSTATHIOS 2009 XANTH 00:58.75

11 VELYUSHKI BORISLAV 2009 "VIHREN" 00:59.18

12 180448 MALLINIS APOSTOLOS 2009 IRAKLIS 00:59.56

13 172436 TSOUKANIS ALEXANDROS 2009 KPSL KEDA 01:00.15

14 180465 KOUDOURIS IOANNIS 2009 XANTH 01:00.26

15 170528 SISKOUDIS ANASTASIOS 2009 KPSL KEDA 01:02.06

16 180453 TSIGGENOPOULOS IOANNIS 2009 IRAKLIS 01:08.99

17 179424 SAMARAS HRISTOS 2009 ARIS 01:11.21

180586 MAYRIDIS ATHANASIOS 2009 XANTH

180468 BOGDANOS AHILLEAS KONSTADINO 2009 XANTH

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

6

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 169862 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS 2008 PANSER 00:40.71

2 174727 ZAHOPOULOS GEORGIOS 2008 EATEK 00:42.45

3 ZASHEV DANIEL 2008 club PIRIN 00:46.29

4 177522 HATZITOLIOS AGGELOS 2008 K.S.S.2005 00:46.89

5 KALAITZIDIS POLYKARPOS ARISTEIDIS 2008 ASYS THES 00:48.44

6 174954 KYRGAKIS GEORGIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:51.54

7 178713 ADONIADIS ADONIOS 2008 PANSER 00:54.00

8 180322 BOSNAKIDIS IORDANIS 2008 PANSER 00:54.12

9 178676 KOUROUZIDIS MARIOS ALEXANDROS 2008 PANSER 00:55.70

10 178290 MASOURAS PANAGIOTIS 2008 PANSER 00:59.77

11 178569 MOSHOUDIS DIMITRIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:59.87

12 180454 SPANDONIDIS NIKOLAOS 2008 IRAKLIS 01:00.21

13 170527 PASHALIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2008 KPSL KEDA 01:02.02

170530 KAPETANIOS APOSTOLOS 2008 KPSL KEDA

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

7

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 KULEV DIMITAR 2007 club PIRIN 00:36.84

2 TUSHEV VASIL 2007 "VIHREN" 00:38.00

3 ZAREV VLADIMIR 2007 club PIRIN 00:39.93

4 168249 GIANNOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2007 EATEK 00:40.06

5 168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS 2007 PANSER 00:41.29

6 170728 GIANNAKOUDIS VAIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:43.41

7 170854 SADOLIS KONSTANINOS 2007 ARIS 00:44.79

8 169615 MENEXIAS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS 00:47.18

9 STOYANOV IVAN 2007 "VIHREN" 00:48.20

10 DIMITROV DIMITAR 2007 club PIRIN 00:52.77



11 176408 DIMOGIANNIS SPYRIDON 2007 IRAKLIS 01:00.59

12 170529 SISKOUDIS ANTHIMOS 2007 KPSL KEDA 01:03.36

13 174955 LIAMOS KYRIATZIS 2007 IRAKLIS 01:06.37

14 BOGOEV STEFAN 2007 "VIHREN" 04:39.95

170726 HALKIAS EMMANOUIL 2007 IRAKLIS

170526 PASHALIDIS HARALABOS 2007 KPSL KEDA

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

8

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 162245 SKARIS IOANNIS 2006 OTHAK 00:35.01

2 179353 HATZOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS 2006 ARIS 00:39.40

3 ZDRAVCHEV GEORGI 2006 "VIHREN" 00:40.16

4 167163 PAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:41.33

5 169856 KADIS GEORGIOS 2006 PANSER 00:42.08

6 DIMOV TEODOR 2006 club PIRIN 00:43.03

7 166298 SPYRLIDIS DIMITRIOS 2006 XANTH 00:43.45

8 176704 TAHTSIS MIHAIL AGGELOS 2006 ARIS 00:47.08

9 176008 BELAGRAS GRAMMENOS 2006 PANSER 00:50.14

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

9

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 PADOUDI NIKI 2009 ASYS THES 01:04.12

170521 DIMITRIADOU  PARASKEYI MARIA 2009 KPSL KEDA

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

10

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 ARNAUDOVA ZORNICA 2008 "VIHREN" 00:46.55

2 175565 KONSTADINIDOU HARA 2008 EATEK 00:49.06

3 ILIEVA  NIKOL 2008 club PIRIN 00:50.57

4 174960 KOLONIA IOANNA 2008 IRAKLIS 01:14.01

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

11

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 169507 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAILIA 2007 ARIS 00:38.71

2 165886 MARVAKI EIRINI 2007 PANSER 00:39.04

3 KOSTOVA TEODORA 2007 "VIHREN" 00:39.91

4 169799 KORDANOULI ELENI 2007 ARIS 00:44.69

5 169875 DASKALIADOU MARIA 2007 ARIS 00:46.92

6 169617 PANAGIOTIDOU PARASKEYI 2007 ARIS 00:48.54

7 172683 BEI GEORGIA 2007 ARIS 00:48.69

8 170723 PATSIOU FREIDERIKI 2007 IRAKLIS 00:50.90

9 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI 2007 ASYS THES 01:06.58

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

12

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 166341 DALKIDOU THEODORA 2006 ARIS 00:36.45

2 167164 MALAMA KONSTADINA 2006 IRAKLIS 00:38.35

3 166340 GATSOU OLGA 2006 EATEK 00:39.12

4 166326 KOTOULA KASSIANI 2006 EATEK 00:39.79

5 162681 KRABOKOUKI KALLITHEA 2006 ARIS 00:40.26

6 ARNAUDOVA IVAYLA 2006 "VIHREN" 00:41.04

7 165205 TAPASKOU ELENI RAFAILIA 2006 PANSER 00:41.69

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

13

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 180044 HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS-IOANNIS 2009 OTHAK 00:45.97

2 179597 PAPADOPOULOS VASILEIOS 2009 OTHAK 00:50.19

3 DJOIKOV SVETOSLAV 2009 club PIRIN 00:56.98

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

14

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 174966 KATSAROS PANAGIOTIS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:48.82

2 176409 GIANNEV GEORGIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:49.65

3 174726 GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS 2008 EATEK 00:52.73

4 175119 HARISIS VASILEIOS 2008 PANSER 00:54.81



50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

15

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 170720 KATOGLOU PANAGIOTIS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:38.51

2 165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS 2007 OTHAK 00:40.64

3 170670 XESKOURIS HRISTOFOROS 2007 XANTH 00:41.65

4 169864 TSELIOS THEODOROS 2007 PANSER 00:42.05

5 168250 TOULAS DIMITRIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:42.84

6 166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS 2007 OTHAK 00:43.16

7 171505 GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS 00:44.93

8 169793 DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS 00:46.21

9 170635 THEOHARIDIS THEOHARIS 2007 XANTH 00:47.80

10 170663 ANASTASOPOULOS NIKOS 2007 XANTH 00:56.88

170854 SADOLIS KONSTANINOS 2007 ARIS 00:56.88

12 168410 VASILKARIDIS DIMOSTHENIS 2007 PANSER 00:57.55

GRADEV MIHAIL 2007 club PIRIN

MAVRODIEV NIKOLA 2007 club PIRIN

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

16

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 167167 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:36.72

2 MANOLOV VASYA 2006 "VIHREN" 00:37.65

3 170855 BATSARIS ATHANASIOS 2006 ARIS 00:40.78

4 172684 KODIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 00:43.60

5 172437 MATZIARIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 KPSL KEDA 00:44.57

6 169010 HRISTOU ALEXANDROS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:45.84

7 YURUKOV RADOSTIN 2006 club PIRIN 00:47.62

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

17

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 174364 KASTANIDOU MARIA 2008 XANTH 01:45.81

2 175107 MATIOU EYAGGELIA 2008 PANSER 01:58.39

3 175127 KOKKONI HAIDO 2008 PANSER 02:10.59

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

18

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 VEZENKOVA NIKOL 2007 club PIRIN 01:34.20

2 170101 DININAKI ALEXANDRA 2007 ARIS 01:38.44

3 165886 MARVAKI EIRINI 2007 PANSER 01:41.49

4 167180 BOUROUDI HRISTINA 2007 IRAKLIS 01:42.69

5 169875 DASKALIADOU MARIA 2007 ARIS 01:44.24

6 170725 DEVERLI MARIA ELENI 2007 IRAKLIS 01:44.59

7 VASILEVA KATERINA 2007 club PIRIN 01:46.67

8 174342 HRISTOFORIDOU PARASKEYI 2007 PANSER 01:49.31

9 169799 KORDANOULI ELENI 2007 ARIS 01:56.39

10 169858 TEZA HRYSI-ANNA 2007 PANSER 02:01.30

178772 KARAGIANNI NIKOLETA GEORGIA 2007 ARIS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

19

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 166055 FREGGIDOU MARIA 2006 ARIS 01:31.15

2 170653 ZAHAROPOULOU EYDOKIA 2006 XANTH 01:31.88

3 169006 FLOULI ARETI 2006 ARIS 01:37.11

4 165937 KAIMAKAMI SOFIA 2006 ARIS 01:37.60

5 166906 RIGGA ANNA 2006 IRAKLIS 01:40.19

6 KARAMANOLEVA NIKOL 2006 club PIRIN 01:40.26

7 PAVLOVA IVANA 2006 "VIHREN" 01:41.25

8 ANGELOVA YOANNA 2006 "VIHREN" 01:41.36

9 177209 RIZA GKABRIELA 2006 XANTH 01:47.48

10 167741 THEODOSIADOU ZOI 2006 XANTH 01:47.87

11 167166 TRYFONIDOU ELENI 2006 IRAKLIS 01:49.10

12 172040 HOTZA PAMELA 2006 XANTH 01:50.29

13 SIRAKOVA ZAHARA 2006 "VIHREN" 01:51.56

14 166294 KASTANIDOU SOFIA 2006 XANTH 01:54.02

15 167486 TSIOLA MARIA HRYSI 2006 IRAKLIS 02:01.52



16 168599 KETSETZI GEORGIA 2006 PANSER 02:16.90

17 175111 DAVI AIKATERINI 2006 PANSER 02:20.05

167227 MITROPOULOU HRISTINA 2006 EATEK

HRISTAINA VIRGINIA 2006 ASYS THES

171840 PAHIOU STAMATIA ELISSAVET 2006 IRAKLIS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

20

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 174957 MANIKAS LAZAROS 2008 IRAKLIS 01:50.50

2 VALLIANOS BARBOSA SPYRIDON 2008 ASYS THES 01:51.61

3 175120 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS 2008 PANSER 01:52.23

4 175121 ANDREADIS NIKOLAOS 2008 PANSER 01:57.87

5 175113 PLATINARIS KONSTADINOS 2008 PANSER 02:04.48

6 SMILKOV GEORGI 2008 "VIHREN" 02:12.06

7 178568 TOURANIS DIMITRIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 02:16.01

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

21

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 TUSHEV VASIL 2007 "VIHREN" 01:39.33

2 169614 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS 2007 ARIS 01:41.65

3 170719 KATOGLOU KONSTADINOS HRYSOVA 2007 IRAKLIS 01:44.50

4 MAVRODIEV NIKOLA 2007 club PIRIN 01:46.85

5 168251 TZOITIS DIMITRIOS 2007 EATEK 01:46.91

6 168411 TSIAFIDIS GEORGIOS 2007 PANSER 01:50.02

7 171844 ORFANIDIS DIMITRIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 02:02.44

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

22

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 167479 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:26.59

2 169216 NIKOLAKIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 01:29.34

3 166717 STATHIS KONSTADINOS 2006 XANTH 01:33.46

4 GAVRILOV HRISTO 2006 "VIHREN" 01:34.60

5 BOZHKOV  GEORGI 2006 club PIRIN 01:35.79

6 166328 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON 2006 EATEK 01:37.09

7 169506 PETRIDIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 01:39.10

8 166052 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS 2006 ARIS 01:44.85

9 167161 TORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:45.94

10 167480 HARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:49.64

11 163391 PROTOGERIS AGGELOS 2006 ARIS 01:51.74

12 170522 ZIZOPOULOS AIMILIOS 2006 KPSL KEDA 01:54.22

13 175571 NALBADIS PASHALIS 2006 ARIS 01:55.54

14 174584 MALLINIS DIMITRIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:56.32

15 167800 KATSAROS NIKOLAOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:58.51

16 170417 SAMARAS VASILEIOS 2006 ARIS 02:09.81

PORFYRIS NIKOLAOS 2006 ASYS THES

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

23

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 175063 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA 2008 OTHAK 01:22.45

2 174730 STAYRIANIDOU OURANIA 2008 EATEK 01:23.25

3 175065 TSIMA HARA 2008 OTHAK 01:26.23

4 175109 PYRILI DESPOINA 2008 PANSER 01:26.42

5 174959 HRISTOU MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS 01:33.89

6 174729 ZALAKOSTA ATHINA 2008 EATEK 01:36.71

7 175274 STOILA AGGELIKI PARTHENA 2008 PANSER 01:37.39

8 175066 FILIPPIDOU STELLA 2008 OTHAK 01:39.07

9 178010 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI 2008 PANSER 01:40.59

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

24

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 MITEVA ELENA 2007 club PIRIN 01:14.69

2 169874 LADA ELENI 2007 ARIS 01:16.40

3 169873 HATZIZOI AIKATERINI 2007 ARIS 01:17.90

4 165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA 2007 PANSER 01:18.67

5 169507 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAILIA 2007 ARIS 01:21.96



6 172683 BEI GEORGIA 2007 ARIS 01:27.48

7 169849 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET 2007 OTHAK 01:29.13

8 176304 POGIANI MARINA 2007 XANTH 01:30.40

9 170723 PATSIOU FREIDERIKI 2007 IRAKLIS 01:31.03

10 170162 TSOI AGGELIKI- MIHAELA 2007 EATEK 01:31.62

11 170507 LOGOTHETI ANASTASIA 2007 EATEK 01:35.08

12 175124 PADIOU STYLIANI 2007 PANSER 01:35.91

13 165884 PAYLOU HRYSOULA 2007 PANSER 01:37.58

14 169765 LIMNIOUDI MARIA 2007 OTHAK 01:39.99

15 175554 HRISTOFORIDOU OLGA 2007 EATEK 01:41.04

16 175118 TZIVELI ATHANASIA 2007 PANSER 01:41.37

17 169798 PAPPA MARIA 2007 ARIS 01:42.63

18 175117 KAFESTIDOU NIKI 2007 PANSER 01:42.74

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

25

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 166623 ALI OGLOU DALIA 2006 OTHAK 01:13.94

2 166050 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VARVARA 2006 ARIS 01:13.97

3 169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA 2006 PANSER 01:14.03

4 MANCHEVA MELANI 2006 "VIHREN" 01:15.30

5 PAVLOVA IVANA 2006 "VIHREN" 01:15.67

6 171574 LILI SYRMI 2006 ARIS 01:18.13

7 167164 MALAMA KONSTADINA 2006 IRAKLIS 01:19.49

8 166326 KOTOULA KASSIANI 2006 EATEK 01:19.66

9 165205 TAPASKOU ELENI RAFAILIA 2006 PANSER 01:20.51

10 166325 KOTOULA AIKATERINI 2006 EATEK 01:21.51

11 166906 RIGGA ANNA 2006 IRAKLIS 01:22.56

12 166303 YFADIDOU STAMATIA 2006 XANTH 01:24.64

13 170099 TSIOTA VERONIKI 2006 ARIS 01:24.82

14 167840 MOULA HRYSA 2006 XANTH 01:25.70

15 164953 AVRAMIDOU PANAGIOTA 2006 ARIS 01:26.72

16 169008 SKOURA DIMITRA 2006 IRAKLIS 01:26.81

17 167606 KAKATE OURANIA 2006 K.S.S.2005 01:28.85

18 169852 KYROU KONSTADINA 2006 PANSER 01:28.97

19 177173 OKADARIDOU ADONIA 2006 XANTH 01:29.71

20 174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA 2006 OTHAK 01:30.86

21 166696 ORNITHOPOULOU ANNA 2006 OTHAK 01:34.02

22 165873 MATAKOU ELENI 2006 PANSER 01:35.53

23 166294 KASTANIDOU SOFIA 2006 XANTH 01:38.09

24 170853 KARAGIANNI ELENI 2006 ARIS 01:38.68

25 KOUMANI ANNA 2006 ASYS THES 01:40.85

26 LITAINA VASILIKI 2006 ASYS THES 01:43.82

27 ARVANITAKI DESPOINA VASILIKI 2006 ASYS THES 01:54.47

28 171840 PAHIOU STAMATIA ELISSAVET 2006 IRAKLIS 02:02.32

KARAMANOLEVA NIKOL 2006 club PIRIN

170665 PESKETZI ELENI LILI 2006 XANTH

ARNAUDOVA IVAYLA 2006 "VIHREN"

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

26

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 SHARKOV VLADIMIR 2008 club PIRIN 01:17.68

2 175114 NIKOLOUDIS PANAGIOTIS 2008 PANSER 01:28.10

3 175112 ANASTASILAKIS FILIPPOS 2008 PANSER 01:35.75

4 175108 KADIS STAYROS 2008 PANSER 01:39.82

5 175115 ADAM MIHAIL 2008 PANSER 01:39.89

6 174196 TERZOGLOU STEFANOS 2008 P.KA ORAIO 01:40.70

7 175363 ANASTASOPOULOS PASHALIS 2008 XANTH 01:47.36

8 174962 MARGIOLIS MARIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 01:52.50

174963 ANDREADIS KONSTADINOS 2008 IRAKLIS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

27

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 GRADEV MIHAIL 2007 club PIRIN 01:11.67

2 170670 XESKOURIS HRISTOFOROS 2007 XANTH 01:15.33

3 168248 BINOUMAKIS EYSTATHIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 01:16.76



4 BOGOEV STEFAN 2007 "VIHREN" 01:17.07

5 169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS 2007 PANSER 01:18.70

6 165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS 2007 OTHAK 01:19.98

7 170726 HALKIAS EMMANOUIL 2007 IRAKLIS 01:20.06

8 171505 GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS 01:20.14

9 170582 TSIOUTSIOULIS VASILEIOS 2007 PANSER 01:21.87

10 168250 TOULAS DIMITRIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 01:22.13

11 KALLIODZIS DIMITRIOS 2007 ASYS THES 01:22.54

12 YORDANOV MIHAIL 2007 "VIHREN" 01:22.55

13 169864 TSELIOS THEODOROS 2007 PANSER 01:23.00

14 169793 DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS 01:23.86

15 168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS 2007 PANSER 01:24.28

16 170635 THEOHARIDIS THEOHARIS 2007 XANTH 01:24.60

17 169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS 2007 OTHAK 01:26.57

18 166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS 2007 OTHAK 01:27.40

19 166043 KALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS 2007 OTHAK 01:28.08

20 168251 TZOITIS DIMITRIOS 2007 EATEK 01:29.67

21 170663 ANASTASOPOULOS NIKOS 2007 XANTH 01:33.41

22 ZAGORITSIS  MARIOS MIHAIL 2007 ASYS THES 01:33.69

23 169615 MENEXIAS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS 01:36.62

24 170505 PATIKAS  ATHANASIOS 2007 EATEK 01:37.73

25 174955 LIAMOS KYRIATZIS 2007 IRAKLIS 02:01.96

171844 ORFANIDIS DIMITRIOS 2007 IRAKLIS

176408 DIMOGIANNIS SPYRIDON 2007 IRAKLIS

LITAINAS STYLIANOS 2007 ASYS THES

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

28

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 162245 SKARIS IOANNIS 2006 OTHAK 01:06.52

2 GAVRILOV HRISTO 2006 "VIHREN" 01:10.54

3 164374 MEGAS NIKOLAOS 2006 PANSER 01:11.77

4 161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:13.04

5 MANOLOV VASYA 2006 "VIHREN" 01:14.71

6 166554 DISKOS PETROS 2006 ARIS 01:16.03

7 167173 BOUROUDIS IOANNIS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:18.21

8 167167 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:18.41

9 172684 KODIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 01:20.17

10 162410 VASILEIADIS KYRIAKOS 2006 ARIS 01:21.07

11 166298 SPYRLIDIS DIMITRIOS 2006 XANTH 01:21.16

12 166052 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS 2006 ARIS 01:21.22

13 166328 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON 2006 EATEK 01:22.96

14 DIMOV TEODOR 2006 club PIRIN 01:23.99

15 ILIEV ANGEL 2006 "VIHREN" 01:24.48

16 167165 SOTIRIOU HRISTOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:24.53

17 172437 MATZIARIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 KPSL KEDA 01:27.41

18 YURUKOV RADOSTIN 2006 club PIRIN 01:27.86

19 179879 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS 2006 PANSER 01:28.04

20 177756 POLYHRONIDIS NIKOLAOS 2006 ORIONSER 01:30.09

21 167478 NAVROZIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:31.98

22 174584 MALLINIS DIMITRIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:32.10

23 176704 TAHTSIS MIHAIL AGGELOS 2006 ARIS 01:36.56

24 170523 TSOUKANIS IOANNIS 2006 KPSL KEDA 01:38.08

25 169178 OVAKIMIAN NIKITAS 2006 PANSER 01:42.03

26 172158 ADONIADIS IOANNIS 2006 PANSER 01:52.76

27 STAVREV VLADISLAV 2006 "VIHREN" 01:54.88

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

1

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 179880 TAPASKOU ANNA VERONIKI 2009 PANSER 00:45.14

2 180319 TEZA PANAGIOTA 2009 PANSER 00:46.02

3 179881 TSELKA ASPASIA 2009 PANSER 00:46.70

4 170521 DIMITRIADOU  PARASKEYI MARIA 2009 KPSL KEDA 00:48.37

5 PETROVA DIMITRINA 2009 "VIHREN" 00:48.39

6 180018 SKARI ZOI 2009 OTHAK 00:48.81

7 178457 MOUTSIANOU MARIA 2009 K.S.S.2005 00:48.95



8 ANDRA MARIA 2009 ASYS THES 00:49.27

9 180456 ANDREADOU EYGENIA 2009 IRAKLIS 00:50.46

10 180458 SEDSIKI ELENI EYFROSYNI 2009 IRAKLIS 00:52.58

11 PADOUDI NIKI 2009 ASYS THES 00:53.86

12 180680 TSAKLARI EYTHYMIA 2009 OTHAK 00:57.46

13 179877 TZIMOULAKOU HARISTI 2009 PANSER 00:59.20

14 180464 KOUGIOUMTZI KONSTADINA 2009 XANTH 01:12.21

15 180469 SMARAGDOU SOFIA 2009 XANTH 01:12.37

16 PASHOU NAYSIKA 2009 ASYS THES 05:59.29

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

2

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 174730 STAYRIANIDOU OURANIA 2008 EATEK 00:37.31

2 175065 TSIMA HARA 2008 OTHAK 00:38.56

3 ILIEVA  NIKOL 2008 club PIRIN 00:40.99

4 175565 KONSTADINIDOU HARA 2008 EATEK 00:43.05

5 175066 FILIPPIDOU STELLA 2008 OTHAK 00:44.35

6 174729 ZALAKOSTA ATHINA 2008 EATEK 00:44.49

7 174728 KAPETANIKOLA MARIA LYDIA 2008 EATEK 00:45.23

8 175116 SEMASI ANDRIANNA 2008 PANSER 00:45.45

9 HALACHEVA KONSTANTINA 2008 "VIHREN" 00:46.18

10 CAVKOVA TEODORA 2008 "VIHREN" 00:47.61

11 CAVKOVA ANI 2008 "VIHREN" 00:48.42

12 175273 TSIADZI AIKATERINI 2008 PANSER 00:49.17

13 180326 KOROLOGOU EYSTRATIA IFIGENEIA 2008 PANSER 00:49.55

14 GEORGIEVA ROSICA 2008 "VIHREN" 00:49.74

15 ZAPREVA DARINA 2008 "VIHREN" 00:50.47

16 IVANOVA LORIYN 2008 "VIHREN" 00:51.31

17 174960 KOLONIA IOANNA 2008 IRAKLIS 00:56.06

18 177158 PARATSOUKIDOU MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS 01:05.06

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

3

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 VEZENKOVA NIKOL 2007 club PIRIN 00:32.78

2 169873 HATZIZOI AIKATERINI 2007 ARIS 00:33.91

3 169379 SAPANI ZOI 2007 IRAKLIS 00:36.24

4 VASILEVA KATERINA 2007 club PIRIN 00:37.35

5 173548 MATIOU  HRISTINA 2007 K.S.S.2005 00:38.41

6 172683 BEI GEORGIA 2007 ARIS 00:39.08

7 176304 POGIANI MARINA 2007 XANTH 00:39.39

8 170507 LOGOTHETI ANASTASIA 2007 EATEK 00:39.82

9 170167 VAGIONA  SERGINA- REGGINA 2007 EATEK 00:41.18

10 170162 TSOI AGGELIKI- MIHAELA 2007 EATEK 00:41.93

11 174342 HRISTOFORIDOU PARASKEYI 2007 PANSER 00:42.04

175554 HRISTOFORIDOU OLGA 2007 EATEK 00:42.04

13 PETROVA EMILI 2007 club PIRIN 00:43.96

14 169617 PANAGIOTIDOU PARASKEYI 2007 ARIS 00:44.14

15 175118 TZIVELI ATHANASIA 2007 PANSER 00:44.17

169765 LIMNIOUDI MARIA 2007 OTHAK 00:44.17

17 169798 PAPPA MARIA 2007 ARIS 00:45.17

18 180324 TASOUDI ANDRIANA 2007 PANSER 00:46.23

19 IVANOVA MIMI 2007 club PIRIN 00:47.91

20 180321 KYRIAKIDOU NEKTARIA 2007 PANSER 00:51.27

21 180320 MATZIARI PANAGIOTA 2007 PANSER 00:52.34

22 178450 KAZAKI KYRIAKI 2007 ORIONSER 00:59.25

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

4

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 166050 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VARVARA 2006 ARIS 00:32.85

2 166623 ALI OGLOU DALIA 2006 OTHAK 00:33.32

3 169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA 2006 PANSER 00:33.79

4 171574 LILI SYRMI 2006 ARIS 00:33.98

5 PAVLOVA IVANA 2006 "VIHREN" 00:34.26

6 KARAMANOLEVA NIKOL 2006 club PIRIN 00:34.89

7 166325 KOTOULA AIKATERINI 2006 EATEK 00:36.31



8 167840 MOULA HRYSA 2006 XANTH 00:37.53

9 164953 AVRAMIDOU PANAGIOTA 2006 ARIS 00:37.84

10 169852 KYROU KONSTADINA 2006 PANSER 00:38.67

11 174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA 2006 OTHAK 00:39.03

12 167606 KAKATE OURANIA 2006 K.S.S.2005 00:39.32

13 166696 ORNITHOPOULOU ANNA 2006 OTHAK 00:40.12

14 165873 MATAKOU ELENI 2006 PANSER 00:40.24

15 167486 TSIOLA MARIA HRYSI 2006 IRAKLIS 00:40.98

16 LITAINA VASILIKI 2006 ASYS THES 00:43.17

17 177173 OKADARIDOU ADONIA 2006 XANTH 00:43.25

18 170853 KARAGIANNI ELENI 2006 ARIS 00:44.47

19 KOUMANI ANNA 2006 ASYS THES 00:46.26

20 171840 PAHIOU STAMATIA ELISSAVET 2006 IRAKLIS 00:54.17

170665 PESKETZI ELENI LILI 2006 XANTH

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

5

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 MARKOV ANTON 2009 club PIRIN 00:39.14

2 180044 HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS-IOANNIS 2009 OTHAK 00:39.51

3 179597 PAPADOPOULOS VASILEIOS 2009 OTHAK 00:40.21

4 180017 IOSIFIDIS ATHANASIOS 2009 OTHAK 00:40.37

5 DJOIKOV SVETOSLAV 2009 club PIRIN 00:45.54

6 179878 HRONIS ALEXANDROS 2009 PANSER 00:47.81

7 VELYUSHKI BORISLAV 2009 "VIHREN" 00:49.02

8 IVANOV VASIL 2009 club PIRIN 00:51.82

9 172436 TSOUKANIS ALEXANDROS 2009 KPSL KEDA 00:52.36

10 180325 KASTANARAS EYAGGELOS 2009 PANSER 00:52.45

11 170528 SISKOUDIS ANASTASIOS 2009 KPSL KEDA 00:54.18

12 180323 VASILKARIDIS IOANNIS 2009 PANSER 00:54.51

13 178166 ARAPIDIS EYSTRATIOS 2009 ORIONSER 00:54.83

14 180465 KOUDOURIS IOANNIS 2009 XANTH 01:01.42

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

6

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 SHARKOV VLADIMIR 2008 club PIRIN 00:35.23

2 174963 ANDREADIS KONSTADINOS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:37.04

3 175112 ANASTASILAKIS FILIPPOS 2008 PANSER 00:39.07

4 175114 NIKOLOUDIS PANAGIOTIS 2008 PANSER 00:39.73

5 175115 ADAM MIHAIL 2008 PANSER 00:41.13

6 174966 KATSAROS PANAGIOTIS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:41.16

7 177522 HATZITOLIOS AGGELOS 2008 K.S.S.2005 00:41.26

8 174726 GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS 2008 EATEK 00:42.79

9 175119 HARISIS VASILEIOS 2008 PANSER 00:43.37

10 176409 GIANNEV GEORGIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:43.64

11 KALAITZIDIS POLYKARPOS ARISTEIDIS 2008 ASYS THES 00:44.42

12 177523 VAIZIDIS DIMITRIOS 2008 K.S.S.2005 00:45.39

13 180322 BOSNAKIDIS IORDANIS 2008 PANSER 00:46.58

14 SMILKOV GEORGI 2008 "VIHREN" 00:48.71

15 NOCKOV NIKOLAY 2008 "VIHREN" 00:49.70

16 177644 KANELIS NIKOLAOS 2008 K.S.S.2005 00:50.01

17 180454 SPANDONIDIS NIKOLAOS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:51.20

18 178290 MASOURAS PANAGIOTIS 2008 PANSER 00:55.65

19 178456 BARAKLIS PANAGIOTIS 2008 K.S.S.2005 00:57.48

20 170527 PASHALIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2008 KPSL KEDA 00:58.12

21 177758 KASAPIDIS DIMITRIOS GEORGIOS 2008 ORIONSER 01:01.80

22 178451 KAZAKIS KONSTADINOS 2008 ORIONSER 01:02.57

23 178551 KARABELAS SAVVAS 2008 K.S.S.2005 01:15.66

174962 MARGIOLIS MARIOS 2008 IRAKLIS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

7

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 KULEV DIMITAR 2007 club PIRIN 00:32.77

2 170719 KATOGLOU KONSTADINOS HRYSOVA 2007 IRAKLIS 00:33.92

3 170670 XESKOURIS HRISTOFOROS 2007 XANTH 00:33.94

4 168248 BINOUMAKIS EYSTATHIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:34.08



5 ZAREV VLADIMIR 2007 club PIRIN 00:34.24

6 169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS 2007 PANSER 00:35.35

7 BOGOEV STEFAN 2007 "VIHREN" 00:35.45

8 165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS 2007 OTHAK 00:35.56

9 170582 TSIOUTSIOULIS VASILEIOS 2007 PANSER 00:35.89

10 170720 KATOGLOU PANAGIOTIS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:35.93

11 170726 HALKIAS EMMANOUIL 2007 IRAKLIS 00:36.17

12 YORDANOV MIHAIL 2007 "VIHREN" 00:36.28

13 168249 GIANNOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2007 EATEK 00:36.41

14 171505 GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS 00:36.72

15 170635 THEOHARIDIS THEOHARIS 2007 XANTH 00:36.82

16 STOYANOV IVAN 2007 "VIHREN" 00:36.86

17 166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS 2007 OTHAK 00:37.42

18 170663 ANASTASOPOULOS NIKOS 2007 XANTH 00:39.05

19 169614 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS 2007 ARIS 00:39.29

20 169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS 2007 OTHAK 00:39.51

21 170505 PATIKAS  ATHANASIOS 2007 EATEK 00:40.81

22 166043 KALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS 2007 OTHAK 00:42.05

23 DIMITROV DIMITAR 2007 club PIRIN 00:43.42

24 168410 VASILKARIDIS DIMOSTHENIS 2007 PANSER 00:43.56

25 170529 SISKOUDIS ANTHIMOS 2007 KPSL KEDA 00:48.07

26 176408 DIMOGIANNIS SPYRIDON 2007 IRAKLIS 00:52.03

27 174955 LIAMOS KYRIATZIS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:52.49

28 170526 PASHALIDIS HARALABOS 2007 KPSL KEDA 00:58.50

29 178449 TAHMAZIDIS STYLIANOS 2007 ORIONSER 01:15.87

GRADEV MIHAIL 2007 club PIRIN

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

8

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:31.41

2 164374 MEGAS NIKOLAOS 2006 PANSER 00:32.01

3 GAVRILOV HRISTO 2006 "VIHREN" 00:32.24

4 167173 BOUROUDIS IOANNIS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:33.79

5 166554 DISKOS PETROS 2006 ARIS 00:33.95

6 169506 PETRIDIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 00:35.19

7 ILIEV ANGEL 2006 "VIHREN" 00:36.50

8 162410 VASILEIADIS KYRIAKOS 2006 ARIS 00:37.05

9 167165 SOTIRIOU HRISTOS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:37.51

10 177756 POLYHRONIDIS NIKOLAOS 2006 ORIONSER 00:37.54

11 167480 HARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:37.60

12 179879 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS 2006 PANSER 00:38.11

13 167478 NAVROZIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:39.29

14 170523 TSOUKANIS IOANNIS 2006 KPSL KEDA 00:41.20

15 176704 TAHTSIS MIHAIL AGGELOS 2006 ARIS 00:42.51

16 172158 ADONIADIS IOANNIS 2006 PANSER 00:46.52

17 PORFYRIS NIKOLAOS 2006 ASYS THES 00:46.63

STAVREV VLADISLAV 2006 "VIHREN"

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

9

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 180455 ZARRA KONSTADINA 2009 IRAKLIS 01:04.50

2 180318 NIKOLOUDI EYGENIA 2009 PANSER 01:05.73

3 180467 HARALABIDOU HRISTINA 2009 XANTH 01:11.51

4 180459 TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA 2009 IRAKLIS 01:17.82

5 180452 LIAMOU MARIA 2009 IRAKLIS 01:36.44

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

10

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 174364 KASTANIDOU MARIA 2008 XANTH 00:48.75

2 ARNAUDOVA ZORNICA 2008 "VIHREN" 00:49.17

3 174959 HRISTOU MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS 00:53.86

4 175127 KOKKONI HAIDO 2008 PANSER 01:00.70

5 175272 SOULIMENA ELENI 2008 PANSER 01:04.88

6 177757 POLYHRONIDOU MARIA 2008 ORIONSER 01:06.10

7 175125 ATSALOU MARIA MYRTO 2008 PANSER 01:08.87



8 174965 KAIMASIDOU DIMITRA 2008 IRAKLIS 01:18.79

TSOUSI AGGELIKI 2008 ASYS THES

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

11

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 170101 DININAKI ALEXANDRA 2007 ARIS 00:43.46

2 167180 BOUROUDI HRISTINA 2007 IRAKLIS 00:46.45

3 169849 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET 2007 OTHAK 00:46.61

4 KOSTOVA TEODORA 2007 "VIHREN" 00:46.70

5 170725 DEVERLI MARIA ELENI 2007 IRAKLIS 00:48.63

6 172164 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI 2007 K.S.S.2005 00:49.62

7 169875 DASKALIADOU MARIA 2007 ARIS 00:50.45

8 VASILEVA KATERINA 2007 club PIRIN 00:50.79

9 170666 KANAKI  ANASTASIA 2007 XANTH 00:53.07

10 169858 TEZA HRYSI-ANNA 2007 PANSER 00:53.60

11 165884 PAYLOU HRYSOULA 2007 PANSER 00:55.79

12 178772 KARAGIANNI NIKOLETA GEORGIA 2007 ARIS 00:56.76

13 169798 PAPPA MARIA 2007 ARIS 00:57.34

14 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI 2007 ASYS THES 01:00.89

15 180091 KAVVATHA IOANNA 2007 ARIS 01:01.31

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

12

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 166055 FREGGIDOU MARIA 2006 ARIS 00:42.08

2 170653 ZAHAROPOULOU EYDOKIA 2006 XANTH 00:43.83

3 169006 FLOULI ARETI 2006 ARIS 00:43.89

4 ANGELOVA YOANNA 2006 "VIHREN" 00:46.36

5 170099 TSIOTA VERONIKI 2006 ARIS 00:47.24

6 166906 RIGGA ANNA 2006 IRAKLIS 00:48.05

7 172040 HOTZA PAMELA 2006 XANTH 00:48.90

8 177209 RIZA GKABRIELA 2006 XANTH 00:50.79

9 167227 MITROPOULOU HRISTINA 2006 EATEK 00:52.89

10 166294 KASTANIDOU SOFIA 2006 XANTH 00:53.65

11 HRISTAINA VIRGINIA 2006 ASYS THES 00:55.49

12 168599 KETSETZI GEORGIA 2006 PANSER 01:00.58

13 175111 DAVI AIKATERINI 2006 PANSER 01:03.50

14 ARVANITAKI DESPOINA VASILIKI 2006 ASYS THES 01:03.83

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

13

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 180451 KOKKINOS EYAGGELOS 2009 IRAKLIS 00:51.35

2 ELCHINOV EMIL 2009 club PIRIN 00:54.34

3 179359 TSEPIDIS EYSTATHIOS 2009 XANTH 00:56.54

4 180453 TSIGGENOPOULOS IOANNIS 2009 IRAKLIS 01:12.40

5 180468 BOGDANOS AHILLEAS KONSTADINO 2009 XANTH 01:13.01

6 179424 SAMARAS HRISTOS 2009 ARIS 01:23.92

180448 MALLINIS APOSTOLOS 2009 IRAKLIS

180586 MAYRIDIS ATHANASIOS 2009 XANTH

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

14

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 VALLIANOS BARBOSA SPYRIDON 2008 ASYS THES 00:47.91

2 174957 MANIKAS LAZAROS 2008 IRAKLIS 00:49.50

3 175121 ANDREADIS NIKOLAOS 2008 PANSER 00:51.92

4 175108 KADIS STAYROS 2008 PANSER 00:55.62

5 175113 PLATINARIS KONSTADINOS 2008 PANSER 00:55.93

6 178713 ADONIADIS ADONIOS 2008 PANSER 00:57.52

7 174954 KYRGAKIS GEORGIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 01:02.14

8 178568 TOURANIS DIMITRIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 01:03.04

9 175363 ANASTASOPOULOS PASHALIS 2008 XANTH 01:03.44

10 178676 KOUROUZIDIS MARIOS ALEXANDROS 2008 PANSER 01:05.40

11 170530 KAPETANIOS APOSTOLOS 2008 KPSL KEDA 01:11.15

12 178569 MOSHOUDIS DIMITRIOS 2008 IRAKLIS 01:12.03

175120 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS 2008 PANSER

177644 KANELIS NIKOLAOS 2008 K.S.S.2005



178551 KARABELAS SAVVAS 2008 K.S.S.2005

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

15

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 168251 TZOITIS DIMITRIOS 2007 EATEK 00:47.70

2 170719 KATOGLOU KONSTADINOS HRYSOVA 2007 IRAKLIS 00:48.21

3 MAVRODIEV NIKOLA 2007 club PIRIN 00:48.93

4 168248 BINOUMAKIS EYSTATHIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:49.31

5 170728 GIANNAKOUDIS VAIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:49.32

6 168411 TSIAFIDIS GEORGIOS 2007 PANSER 00:49.88

7 STOYANOV IVAN 2007 "VIHREN" 00:49.98

8 170582 TSIOUTSIOULIS VASILEIOS 2007 PANSER 00:50.72

9 169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS 2007 OTHAK 00:50.88

10 YORDANOV MIHAIL 2007 "VIHREN" 00:50.96

11 171844 ORFANIDIS DIMITRIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 00:54.13

12 178449 TAHMAZIDIS STYLIANOS 2007 ORIONSER 01:09.47

166043 KALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS 2007 OTHAK

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

16

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 167479 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:40.34

2 169216 NIKOLAKIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 00:40.78

3 166717 STATHIS KONSTADINOS 2006 XANTH 00:41.25

4 BOZHKOV  GEORGI 2006 club PIRIN 00:43.63

5 166328 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON 2006 EATEK 00:43.64

6 167161 TORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:48.55

7 163391 PROTOGERIS AGGELOS 2006 ARIS 00:48.79

8 166052 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS 2006 ARIS 00:48.82

9 169178 OVAKIMIAN NIKITAS 2006 PANSER 00:53.10

10 175571 NALBADIS PASHALIS 2006 ARIS 00:53.81

11 170522 ZIZOPOULOS AIMILIOS 2006 KPSL KEDA 00:54.70

12 167800 KATSAROS NIKOLAOS 2006 IRAKLIS 00:55.31

13 170417 SAMARAS VASILEIOS 2006 ARIS 01:00.48

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

17

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 VEZENKOVA NIKOL 2007 club PIRIN 01:23.17

2 165886 MARVAKI EIRINI 2007 PANSER 01:32.50

3 169507 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAILIA 2007 ARIS 01:34.51

4 KOSTOVA TEODORA 2007 "VIHREN" 01:35.13

5 170723 PATSIOU FREIDERIKI 2007 IRAKLIS 02:00.74

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

18

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 167164 MALAMA KONSTADINA 2006 IRAKLIS 01:25.23

2 ARNAUDOVA IVAYLA 2006 "VIHREN" 01:29.04

3 162681 KRABOKOUKI KALLITHEA 2006 ARIS 01:29.22

4 166340 GATSOU OLGA 2006 EATEK 01:30.39

5 166326 KOTOULA KASSIANI 2006 EATEK 01:36.54

177173 OKADARIDOU ADONIA 2006 XANTH

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

19

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 168250 TOULAS DIMITRIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 01:30.76

2 170720 KATOGLOU PANAGIOTIS 2007 IRAKLIS 01:33.76

3 169864 TSELIOS THEODOROS 2007 PANSER 01:42.31

4 169793 DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS 01:48.31

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

20

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 BOZHKOV  GEORGI 2006 club PIRIN 01:24.80

2 167163 PAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:26.58

3 MANOLOV VASYA 2006 "VIHREN" 01:28.89

4 167167 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:29.56

5 166554 DISKOS PETROS 2006 ARIS 01:31.05



6 161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:39.54

7 170855 BATSARIS ATHANASIOS 2006 ARIS 01:48.93

8 169010 HRISTOU ALEXANDROS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:51.16

9 YURUKOV RADOSTIN 2006 club PIRIN 01:54.90

167478 NAVROZIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 IRAKLIS

170523 TSOUKANIS IOANNIS 2006 KPSL KEDA

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

21

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 175109 PYRILI DESPOINA 2008 PANSER 01:32.19

2 GOSHEVA ALEXANDRINA 2008 club PIRIN 01:39.09

3 175107 MATIOU EYAGGELIA 2008 PANSER 01:39.93

4 175274 STOILA AGGELIKI PARTHENA 2008 PANSER 01:40.01

5 174967 KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS 01:40.28

6 178010 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI 2008 PANSER 01:41.62

7 ILIEVA SAVINA 2008 club PIRIN 14:20.63

175063 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA 2008 OTHAK

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

22

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 169874 LADA ELENI 2007 ARIS 01:23.36

2 165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA 2007 PANSER 01:24.90

3 MITEVA ELENA 2007 club PIRIN 01:25.50

4 173548 MATIOU  HRISTINA 2007 K.S.S.2005 01:30.62

5 169873 HATZIZOI AIKATERINI 2007 ARIS 01:30.72

6 169379 SAPANI ZOI 2007 IRAKLIS 01:32.11

7 169799 KORDANOULI ELENI 2007 ARIS 01:34.54

8 170167 VAGIONA  SERGINA- REGGINA 2007 EATEK 01:36.42

9 170725 DEVERLI MARIA ELENI 2007 IRAKLIS 01:36.77

10 170101 DININAKI ALEXANDRA 2007 ARIS 01:39.18

11 170666 KANAKI  ANASTASIA 2007 XANTH 01:39.42

12 172164 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI 2007 K.S.S.2005 01:41.06

13 175124 PADIOU STYLIANI 2007 PANSER 01:41.47

14 169617 PANAGIOTIDOU PARASKEYI 2007 ARIS 01:52.29

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

23

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 166341 DALKIDOU THEODORA 2006 ARIS 01:17.02

2 166623 ALI OGLOU DALIA 2006 OTHAK 01:24.87

3 166338 MANIKA TANI ALEXANDRA 2006 EATEK 01:24.97

4 MANCHEVA MELANI 2006 "VIHREN" 01:27.04

5 159002 MARGARITOPOULOU ELENI 2006 ARIS 01:28.38

6 165937 KAIMAKAMI SOFIA 2006 ARIS 01:30.12

7 166303 YFADIDOU STAMATIA 2006 XANTH 01:30.19

8 165205 TAPASKOU ELENI RAFAILIA 2006 PANSER 01:31.78

9 166038 BABALI AGGELIKI PETROULA 2006 PANSER 01:32.29

10 167166 TRYFONIDOU ELENI 2006 IRAKLIS 01:33.37

11 167741 THEODOSIADOU ZOI 2006 XANTH 01:35.23

12 169008 SKOURA DIMITRA 2006 IRAKLIS 01:36.07

13 166545 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA 2006 ARIS 01:38.29

14 SIRAKOVA ZAHARA 2006 "VIHREN" 01:40.24

15 174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA 2006 OTHAK 01:42.20

16 167486 TSIOLA MARIA HRYSI 2006 IRAKLIS 01:45.31

17 177209 RIZA GKABRIELA 2006 XANTH 01:48.88

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

24

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 169862 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS 2008 PANSER 01:31.76

2 174727 ZAHOPOULOS GEORGIOS 2008 EATEK 01:31.84

3 ZASHEV DANIEL 2008 club PIRIN 01:44.23

4 SPYROPOULOS  KOSMAS 2008 ASYS THES 01:48.46

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

25

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 KULEV DIMITAR 2007 club PIRIN 01:17.80



2 TUSHEV VASIL 2007 "VIHREN" 01:20.80

3 ZAREV VLADIMIR 2007 club PIRIN 01:25.13

4 168249 GIANNOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2007 EATEK 01:30.96

5 169614 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS 2007 ARIS 01:31.02

6 168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS 2007 PANSER 01:31.03

7 170728 GIANNAKOUDIS VAIOS 2007 IRAKLIS 01:33.66

8 169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS 2007 PANSER 01:36.09

9 170854 SADOLIS KONSTANINOS 2007 ARIS 01:38.44

10 168411 TSIAFIDIS GEORGIOS 2007 PANSER 01:38.62

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

26

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Result

1 162245 SKARIS IOANNIS 2006 OTHAK 01:14.20

2 172684 KODIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 01:24.65

3 ZDRAVCHEV GEORGI 2006 "VIHREN" 01:26.98

4 169506 PETRIDIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 01:27.63

5 DIMOV TEODOR 2006 club PIRIN 01:29.29

6 179353 HATZOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS 2006 ARIS 01:29.61

7 166717 STATHIS KONSTADINOS 2006 XANTH 01:30.45

8 167479 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:31.19

9 166298 SPYRLIDIS DIMITRIOS 2006 XANTH 01:31.33

10 169856 KADIS GEORGIOS 2006 PANSER 01:33.04

11 170855 BATSARIS ATHANASIOS 2006 ARIS 01:33.17

12 167173 BOUROUDIS IOANNIS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:35.23

13 167163 PAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:35.33

14 169216 NIKOLAKIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS 01:38.53

15 167165 SOTIRIOU HRISTOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:41.52

16 167480 HARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:44.65

17 176008 BELAGRAS GRAMMENOS 2006 PANSER 01:45.31

18 174584 MALLINIS DIMITRIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 01:47.38

170522 ZIZOPOULOS AIMILIOS 2006 KPSL KEDA

ILIEV ANGEL 2006 "VIHREN"

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

29

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 04:10.27

180459 TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA 2009 IRAKLIS

180455 ZARRA KONSTADINA 2009 IRAKLIS

180456 ANDREADOU EYGENIA 2009 IRAKLIS

180458 SEDSIKI ELENI EYFROSYNI 2009 IRAKLIS

300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS

179881 TSELKA ASPASIA 2009 PANSER

180318 NIKOLOUDI EYGENIA 2009 PANSER

179880 TAPASKOU ANNA VERONIKI 2009 PANSER

180319 TEZA PANAGIOTA 2009 PANSER

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

30

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 03:10.23

178010 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI 2008 PANSER

175127 KOKKONI HAIDO 2008 PANSER

175109 PYRILI DESPOINA 2008 PANSER

175274 STOILA AGGELIKI PARTHENA 2008 PANSER

2 642 EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO03:16.15

174730 STAYRIANIDOU OURANIA 2008 EATEK

174729 ZALAKOSTA ATHINA 2008 EATEK

175565 KONSTADINIDOU HARA 2008 EATEK

174728 KAPETANIKOLA MARIA LYDIA 2008 EATEK

3 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 03:55.43

174967 KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS

174959 HRISTOU MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS

174960 KOLONIA IOANNA 2008 IRAKLIS

177158 PARATSOUKIDOU MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM



31

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:50.43

169799 KORDANOULI ELENI 2007 ARIS

170101 DININAKI ALEXANDRA 2007 ARIS

169507 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAILIA 2007 ARIS

169796 TSAPARIDOU STYLIANI-MARIA 2007 ARIS

2 Swimming Club "PIRIN" 02:52.23

MITEVA ELENA 2007 club PIRIN

IVANOVA MIMI 2007 club PIRIN

VASILEVA KATERINA 2007 club PIRIN

VEZENKOVA NIKOL 2007 club PIRIN

3 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:53.64

165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA 2007 PANSER

174342 HRISTOFORIDOU PARASKEYI 2007 PANSER

165886 MARVAKI EIRINI 2007 PANSER

165884 PAYLOU HRYSOULA 2007 PANSER

4 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 03:01.16

169379 SAPANI ZOI 2007 IRAKLIS

167180 BOUROUDI HRISTINA 2007 IRAKLIS

170723 PATSIOU FREIDERIKI 2007 IRAKLIS

170725 DEVERLI MARIA ELENI 2007 IRAKLIS

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

32

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:33.66

166341 DALKIDOU THEODORA 2006 ARIS

166055 FREGGIDOU MARIA 2006 ARIS

162681 KRABOKOUKI KALLITHEA 2006 ARIS

170099 TSIOTA VERONIKI 2006 ARIS

2 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 02:46.04

167166 TRYFONIDOU ELENI 2006 IRAKLIS

166906 RIGGA ANNA 2006 IRAKLIS

167164 MALAMA KONSTADINA 2006 IRAKLIS

167486 TSIOLA MARIA HRYSI 2006 IRAKLIS

3 642 EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO02:46.29

166338 MANIKA TANI ALEXANDRA 2006 EATEK

167227 MITROPOULOU HRISTINA 2006 EATEK

166340 GATSOU OLGA 2006 EATEK

166326 KOTOULA KASSIANI 2006 EATEK

4 204 H.A.N. THESS/NIKIS 02:55.14

166303 YFADIDOU STAMATIA 2006 XANTH

172040 HOTZA PAMELA 2006 XANTH

167840 MOULA HRYSA 2006 XANTH

170653 ZAHAROPOULOU EYDOKIA 2006 XANTH

5 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:58.43

165873 MATAKOU ELENI 2006 PANSER

166038 BABALI AGGELIKI PETROULA 2006 PANSER

165205 TAPASKOU ELENI RAFAILIA 2006 PANSER

169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA 2006 PANSER

MANCHEVA MELANI 2006 "VIHREN"

ANGELOVA YOANNA 2006 "VIHREN"

ARNAUDOVA IVAYLA 2006 "VIHREN"

PAVLOVA IVANA 2006 "VIHREN"

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

34

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 03:06.36

169862 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS 2008 PANSER

175121 ANDREADIS NIKOLAOS 2008 PANSER

175120 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS 2008 PANSER

175112 ANASTASILAKIS FILIPPOS 2008 PANSER

2 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 03:06.81

174954 KYRGAKIS GEORGIOS 2008 IRAKLIS

174957 MANIKAS LAZAROS 2008 IRAKLIS



174966 KATSAROS PANAGIOTIS 2008 IRAKLIS

174963 ANDREADIS KONSTADINOS 2008 IRAKLIS

3 Swimming Club "PIRIN" 03:35.91

MARKOV ANTON 2009 club PIRIN

ELCHINOV EMIL 2009 club PIRIN

DJOIKOV SVETOSLAV 2009 club PIRIN

IVANOV VASIL 2009 club PIRIN

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

35

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 Swimming Club "PIRIN" 02:34.42

KULEV DIMITAR 2007 club PIRIN

MAVRODIEV NIKOLA 2007 club PIRIN

GRADEV MIHAIL 2007 club PIRIN

ZAREV VLADIMIR 2007 club PIRIN

2 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 02:43.45

170728 GIANNAKOUDIS VAIOS 2007 IRAKLIS

170719 KATOGLOU KONSTADINOS HRYSOVA 2007 IRAKLIS

170720 KATOGLOU PANAGIOTIS 2007 IRAKLIS

168248 BINOUMAKIS EYSTATHIOS 2007 IRAKLIS

3 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:50.83

168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS 2007 PANSER

170582 TSIOUTSIOULIS VASILEIOS 2007 PANSER

169864 TSELIOS THEODOROS 2007 PANSER

169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS 2007 PANSER

4 252 O.TH.A. KAVALAS 02:55.22

166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS 2007 OTHAK

169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS 2007 OTHAK

165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS 2007 OTHAK

166043 KALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS 2007 OTHAK

BOGOEV STEFAN 2007 "VIHREN"

STOYANOV IVAN 2007 "VIHREN"

TUSHEV VASIL 2007 "VIHREN"

YORDANOV MIHAIL 2007 "VIHREN"

201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS

170854 SADOLIS KONSTANINOS 2007 ARIS

169793 DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS

169614 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS 2007 ARIS

171505 GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 AM

36

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 02:30.71

167173 BOUROUDIS IOANNIS 2006 IRAKLIS

167479 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS 2006 IRAKLIS

167167 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS 2006 IRAKLIS

161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS 2006 IRAKLIS

2 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:36.59

172684 KODIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS

169216 NIKOLAKIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS

170855 BATSARIS ATHANASIOS 2006 ARIS

179353 HATZOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS 2006 ARIS

3 SC "VIHREN" SANDANSKI 02:36.74

ZDRAVCHEV GEORGI 2006 "VIHREN"

GAVRILOV HRISTO 2006 "VIHREN"

MANOLOV VASYA 2006 "VIHREN"

ILIEV ANGEL 2006 "VIHREN"

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 9  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

27

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 03:22.58

180318 NIKOLOUDI EYGENIA 2009 PANSER

179881 TSELKA ASPASIA 2009 PANSER

179877 TZIMOULAKOU HARISTI 2009 PANSER

179880 TAPASKOU ANNA VERONIKI 2009 PANSER



2 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 03:43.18

180456 ANDREADOU EYGENIA 2009 IRAKLIS

180459 TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA 2009 IRAKLIS

180455 ZARRA KONSTADINA 2009 IRAKLIS

180458 SEDSIKI ELENI EYFROSYNI 2009 IRAKLIS

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

28

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:41.84

175274 STOILA AGGELIKI PARTHENA 2008 PANSER

178010 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI 2008 PANSER

175272 SOULIMENA ELENI 2008 PANSER

175109 PYRILI DESPOINA 2008 PANSER

2 642 EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO02:50.82

174730 STAYRIANIDOU OURANIA 2008 EATEK

175565 KONSTADINIDOU HARA 2008 EATEK

174729 ZALAKOSTA ATHINA 2008 EATEK

174728 KAPETANIKOLA MARIA LYDIA 2008 EATEK

3 SC "VIHREN" SANDANSKI 03:02.50

ARNAUDOVA ZORNICA 2008 "VIHREN"

GEORGIEVA ROSICA 2008 "VIHREN"

IVANOVA LORIYN 2008 "VIHREN"

HALACHEVA KONSTANTINA 2008 "VIHREN"

4 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 03:15.06

174967 KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS

174959 HRISTOU MARIA 2008 IRAKLIS

174965 KAIMASIDOU DIMITRA 2008 IRAKLIS

174960 KOLONIA IOANNA 2008 IRAKLIS

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

29

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:27.84

169874 LADA ELENI 2007 ARIS

172683 BEI GEORGIA 2007 ARIS

169875 DASKALIADOU MARIA 2007 ARIS

169873 HATZIZOI AIKATERINI 2007 ARIS

2 Swimming Club "PIRIN" 02:28.16

MITEVA ELENA 2007 club PIRIN

IVANOVA MIMI 2007 club PIRIN

VASILEVA KATERINA 2007 club PIRIN

VEZENKOVA NIKOL 2007 club PIRIN

3 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:30.89

165886 MARVAKI EIRINI 2007 PANSER

165884 PAYLOU HRYSOULA 2007 PANSER

174342 HRISTOFORIDOU PARASKEYI 2007 PANSER

165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA 2007 PANSER

4 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 02:34.97

167180 BOUROUDI HRISTINA 2007 IRAKLIS

169379 SAPANI ZOI 2007 IRAKLIS

170725 DEVERLI MARIA ELENI 2007 IRAKLIS

170723 PATSIOU FREIDERIKI 2007 IRAKLIS

5 642 EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO02:43.70

170507 LOGOTHETI ANASTASIA 2007 EATEK

170167 VAGIONA  SERGINA- REGGINA 2007 EATEK

175554 HRISTOFORIDOU OLGA 2007 EATEK

170162 TSOI AGGELIKI- MIHAELA 2007 EATEK

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

30

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:18.47

166050 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VARVARA 2006 ARIS

165937 KAIMAKAMI SOFIA 2006 ARIS

159002 MARGARITOPOULOU ELENI 2006 ARIS

171574 LILI SYRMI 2006 ARIS

2 SC "VIHREN" SANDANSKI 02:23.90



PAVLOVA IVANA 2006 "VIHREN"

ARNAUDOVA IVAYLA 2006 "VIHREN"

ANGELOVA YOANNA 2006 "VIHREN"

MANCHEVA MELANI 2006 "VIHREN"

3 204 H.A.N. THESS/NIKIS 02:28.55

170653 ZAHAROPOULOU EYDOKIA 2006 XANTH

166303 YFADIDOU STAMATIA 2006 XANTH

167840 MOULA HRYSA 2006 XANTH

167741 THEODOSIADOU ZOI 2006 XANTH

4 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 02:28.88

167164 MALAMA KONSTADINA 2006 IRAKLIS

167166 TRYFONIDOU ELENI 2006 IRAKLIS

166906 RIGGA ANNA 2006 IRAKLIS

169008 SKOURA DIMITRA 2006 IRAKLIS

5 642 EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO02:30.39

166325 KOTOULA AIKATERINI 2006 EATEK

167227 MITROPOULOU HRISTINA 2006 EATEK

166340 GATSOU OLGA 2006 EATEK

166326 KOTOULA KASSIANI 2006 EATEK

6 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:31.45

165205 TAPASKOU ELENI RAFAILIA 2006 PANSER

166038 BABALI AGGELIKI PETROULA 2006 PANSER

165873 MATAKOU ELENI 2006 PANSER

169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA 2006 PANSER

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 10  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

32

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:34.90

175114 NIKOLOUDIS PANAGIOTIS 2008 PANSER

175120 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS 2008 PANSER

175112 ANASTASILAKIS FILIPPOS 2008 PANSER

169862 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS 2008 PANSER

2 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 02:45.85

174957 MANIKAS LAZAROS 2008 IRAKLIS

174966 KATSAROS PANAGIOTIS 2008 IRAKLIS

176409 GIANNEV GEORGIOS 2008 IRAKLIS

174963 ANDREADIS KONSTADINOS 2008 IRAKLIS

3 Swimming Club "PIRIN" 03:07.60

ELCHINOV EMIL 2009 club PIRIN

IVANOV VASIL 2009 club PIRIN

DJOIKOV SVETOSLAV 2009 club PIRIN

MARKOV ANTON 2009 club PIRIN

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 11  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

33

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 02:16.82

168248 BINOUMAKIS EYSTATHIOS 2007 IRAKLIS

170726 HALKIAS EMMANOUIL 2007 IRAKLIS

170720 KATOGLOU PANAGIOTIS 2007 IRAKLIS

170719 KATOGLOU KONSTADINOS HRYSOVA 2007 IRAKLIS

2 Swimming Club "PIRIN" 02:17.24

GRADEV MIHAIL 2007 club PIRIN

ZAREV VLADIMIR 2007 club PIRIN

MAVRODIEV NIKOLA 2007 club PIRIN

KULEV DIMITAR 2007 club PIRIN

3 SC "VIHREN" SANDANSKI 02:20.82

BOGOEV STEFAN 2007 "VIHREN"

YORDANOV MIHAIL 2007 "VIHREN"

STOYANOV IVAN 2007 "VIHREN"

TUSHEV VASIL 2007 "VIHREN"

4 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:25.03

170582 TSIOUTSIOULIS VASILEIOS 2007 PANSER

169864 TSELIOS THEODOROS 2007 PANSER

168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS 2007 PANSER

169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS 2007 PANSER



5 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:33.08

169614 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS 2007 ARIS

169793 DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS

169615 MENEXIAS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS

171505 GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS 2007 ARIS

6 252 O.TH.A. KAVALAS 02:33.42

165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS 2007 OTHAK

166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS 2007 OTHAK

169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS 2007 OTHAK

166043 KALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS 2007 OTHAK

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 12  (25) 18/11/2017 PM

34

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 202 G.S. IRAKLIS THESS. 02:11.99

167173 BOUROUDIS IOANNIS 2006 IRAKLIS

167479 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS 2006 IRAKLIS

167167 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS 2006 IRAKLIS

161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS 2006 IRAKLIS

2 SC "VIHREN" SANDANSKI 02:16.88

MANOLOV VASYA 2006 "VIHREN"

ZDRAVCHEV GEORGI 2006 "VIHREN"

ILIEV ANGEL 2006 "VIHREN"

GAVRILOV HRISTO 2006 "VIHREN"

3 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:21.54

166554 DISKOS PETROS 2006 ARIS

169506 PETRIDIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS

166052 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS 2006 ARIS

162410 VASILEIADIS KYRIAKOS 2006 ARIS
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